Low-Intensity SAL Series
ICAO Low-intensity Type A 10cd and Type B 32cd
FAA L-810
DATASHEET
DATASHEET Low-intensity SAL Series
February 26, 2015Page   1 | 6
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2014

► MS-RW
► MS-LVU
► MS-N1B
Order code ICAO / FAA Output Op. volt. Power
cons.
Fault
monitoring
Built-in
photocell
Packing dimensions
LI-10-DCW-A Type A 10cd 10-60VDC 2,5 W Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
LI-10-ACW-A Type A 10cd 100-240VAC 7 VA Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
LI-32-DCW-A Type B / L-810 32cd 10-60VDC 3,7 W Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
LI-32-ACW-A Type B / L-810 32cd 100-240VAC 9 VA Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
Mounting sets
MS-HV80 Mounting set, basic model for 33 to 80 mm pipes
MS-EV60 Mounting set with extension plate for 30 to 60 mm pipes
MS-EV100 Mounting set with extension plate for 60 to 100 mm pipes
MS-EV150 Mounting set with extension plate for 100 to 150 mm pipes
MS-DEV60 Mounting set for double lights with extension plate for 30 to 60 mm pipes
MS-DEV100 Mounting set for double lights with extension plate for 60 to 100 mm pipes
MS-RW Mounting set with extension plate for roof or wall mounting
MS-LVU Mounting set with extension plate for L, V, and U-profiles, galvanized
MS-N1B Mounting set with 1" NPT at bottom
Low-Intensity SAL Series